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Appendix B 

 

Average monthly income (in Thai Baht) of workers  

by size of establishment, level of occupation, and gender, 1998 

 
 

 
Source:  National Statistical Office & Office of the Civil Service Commission, 1998. (as cited in Vimolwan Yukongdi, 2005, p. 275) 
 
 

Level of Position  
 

Size of Establishment 

 
 

Total 
Director Department 

Manager 
Supervisor Non-supervisory 

levels 
Total 

 

100 – 299 persons 

300 – 499 persons 

500 – 999 persons 

1000 persons and over 

Women 

15,074 

12,964 

15,139 

16,266 

19,079 

Men 

23,742 

19,791 

22,727 

27,108 

32,372 

Women 

51,206 

41,396 

53,851 

59,751 

66,176 

Men 

63,848 

53,847 

63,229 

68,678 

85,365 

Women 

29,666 

24,666 

28,063 

35,032 

37,305 

Men 

35,998 

30,143 

36,174 

41,570 

43,812 

Women 

15,545 

13,335 

15,815 

16,720 

19,270 

Men 

18,355 

15,750 

18,092 

20,730 

23,481 

Women 

9,388 

8,473 

9,368 

9,368 

11,502 

Men 

10,971 

9,112 

10,162 

10,162 

17,215 


