Average monthly income (in Thai Baht) of workers

## Average monthly income (in Thai Baht) of workers by size of establishment, level of occupation, and gender, 1998

Appendix B

		Level of Position								
Size of Establishment	nt Total		Director		Department Manager		Supervisor		Non-supervisory levels	
Total	Women	Men	Women	Men	Women	Men	Women	Men	Women	Men
	15,074	23,742	51,206	63,848	29,666	35,998	15,545	18,355	9,388	10,971
100 – 299 persons	12,964	19,791	41,396	53,847	24,666	30,143	13,335	15,750	8,473	9,112
300 – 499 persons	15,139	22,727	53,851	63,229	28,063	36,174	15,815	18,092	9,368	10,162
500 – 999 persons	16,266	27,108	59,751	68,678	35,032	41,570	16,720	20,730	9,368	10,162
1000 persons and over	19,079	32,372	66,176	85,365	37,305	43,812	19,270	23,481	11,502	17,215

Source: National Statistical Office & Office of the Civil Service Commission, 1998. (as cited in Vimolwan Yukongdi, 2005, p. 275)